
Lecture and Theory Test AED 850

Fees belong to Sharjah Driving InstituteFees belong to Sharjah Driving Institute

Fees belong to Vehicles and Drivers  Licensing Department - Sharjah Police

Eye Test

Parking Test

AED 100

AED 400

Traffic File

Assessment Test

AED 200

AED 400

Final Test AED 300

Vehicle category

Practical CoursePractical Course

Automatic

Manual
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Class Duration

40 min

40 min

Fees
per class

AED 60

AED 70

AED 3,000

AED 3,500

Total FeesNo. of
classes

50

50

Training courses Fees according to categoryTraining courses Fees according to categoryTraining courses Fees according to category

In case of failure, a fee of 50 dirhams will be applied for each attempt.

Light Forklift

Heavy Forklift

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

30 min

AED 100

AED 150

AED 1,000

AED 500

AED 1,500

25

20

20

20

5

10

VAT 5% is applicable

Get HIGH QUALITY TRAINING
Get Registered @ Sharjah Driving Institute

According to the highest international standard
with the most e�cient & Experienced trainers


