

التميز في القيادة | DRIVING EXCELLENCE



Get Registered @ Sharjah Driving Institute Get HIGH QUALITY TRAINING

According to the highest international standard with the most efficient & Experienced trainers









Training courses Fees according to category

Fees belong to Vehicles and Drivers Licensing Department - Sharjah Police					
Eye Test	AED 100	Traffic File	AED 200		
Parking Test	AED 400	Assessment Test	AED 400		
Final Test	AFD 300				

Fees belong to Sharjah Driving Institute

Lecture and Theory Test	AED 850
Lecture and interry rest	MED 000

In case of failure, a fee of 50 dirhams will be applied for each attempt.

Practical Course

Vehicle category		Fees per class	Class Duration	No. of classes	Total Fees
Light Vehicle	Manual	AED 60	40 min	50	AED 3,000
Lig	Automatic	AED 70	40 min	50	AED 3,500
Mot	Motorcycle		30 min	25	AED 1,000
Heavy Truck		AED 150	30 min	20	AED 3,000
Hea	Heavy Bus		30 min	20	AED 3,000
Lig	Light Bus		30 min	20	AED 2,000
Ligh	Light Forklift		30 min	5	AED 500
Heavy Forklift		AED 150	30 min	10	AED 1,500

VAT 5% is applicable

